
2 0 2 0  N E TJ E T S  P E A K  P E R I O D  DAY S
Guaranteed availability, even on the busiest travel days of the year

For the designated Peak Period Days when demand on the NetJets fleet is 
the greatest, aircraft availability is guaranteed, but you need to provide more 
advance notice. For new bookings or changes to existing flight plans, the 
required notice is 48 hours for NetJets Owners and 120 hours for jet card 
Owners. Even with advance notice, we may request that you accelerate or delay 
your departure time by up to three hours, depending on flight demand. 

PEAK PERIOD DAY RULES FOR NETJETS OWNERS
–	� Advance notice of 48 hours is required for new bookings or  

changes to existing flight plans for flights on Peak Period Days

–	� NetJets Owners of 25-hour shares may be subject to the same  
Peak Period Days and the same Peak Period Day restrictions as  
jet card Owners

PEAK PERIOD DAY RULES FOR JET CARD OWNERS 

–	� Advance notice of 120 hours is required for new bookings or  
changes to existing flight plans for flights on Peak Period Days

–	 A mission-capable aircraft may be provided

–	 Travel on Peak Period Days is not available for:

	 •	� Owners with negative hours or expired cards, or Owners of  
12.5-hour cards

	 •	 Flights after the initial 12-month term

	 •	� Flights on large cabin aircraft with the Marquis Jet® Combo Card  
unless the combo card is for two large cabin aircraft

–	� Except for Gulfstream IV-SP Marquis Jet Card® Owners, the Ferry Waiver 
Program does not apply to classic card Owners for flights on their respective  
classic card Peak Period Days or on departures before 9 a.m. the day after a 
Peak Period Day

–	� �Downgrades are not guaranteed for flights on Peak Period Days, but NetJets 
always endeavors and is regularly able to meet requests for downgrades on 
Peak Period Days

ADDITIONAL RULE FOR NETJETS ELITE CARD OWNERS
–	� Flights on up to 45 published NetJets Elite Card® Peak Period Days  

are subject to a 25% premium (flight time is multiplied by 1.25, and the 
resulting number is the number of hours deducted from the card)

FOR MORE INFORMATION, CONTACT YOUR NETJETS 
SALES EXECUTIVE OR CALL 877-NETJETS (877-638-5387).

*Peak Period Day restrictions will not be applied for flights into and out of Augusta, Georgia, for the Masters because of congestion at the airport and the complexity of reserving space for aircraft.

NetJets Inc. is a Berkshire Hathaway company. 
All aircraft offered by NetJets® in the United States for shared sale, lease, or use under the Marquis Jet Card® and other jet card programs are managed and operated by NetJets Aviation, Inc. Executive Jet 
Management, Inc. provides aircraft management services for customers who have their own aircraft, as well as charter air transportation services using select aircraft from its managed fleet. Both of these 
U.S. operating companies are wholly owned subsidiaries of NetJets Inc. The NetJets Europe Program is a joint venture between NetJets Inc. and its partners in Europe. NetJets®, ExecutiveJet®, Executive Jet 
Management®, Marquis Jet Card®, and IntelliJet® are registered service marks.

©2020 NetJets IP, LLC. All rights reserved.
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NETJETS 
OWNERS

CLASSIC CARD 
OWNERS

ELITE CARD 
OWNERS DESCRIPTION

N/A N/A 1/3/20 Friday after New Year's Day

1/4/20 1/4/20 1/4/20 Saturday after New Year’s Day

1/5/20 1/5/20 1/5/20 Sunday after New Year’s Day

N/A N/A 1/16/20 Thursday before MLK Day

N/A N/A 1/17/20 Friday before MLK Day

N/A 1/20/20 1/20/20 Martin Luther King Jr. Day (MLK Day)

N/A N/A 2/12/20 Wednesday before Presidents Day

2/13/20 2/13/20 2/13/20 Thursday before Presidents Day

2/14/20 2/14/20 2/14/20 Friday before Presidents Day

2/17/20 2/17/20 2/17/20 Presidents Day

N/A 2/18/20 2/18/20 Tuesday after Presidents Day

N/A 3/8/20 3/8/20 Spring Break Sunday

N/A 3/12/20 3/12/20 Spring Break Thursday

N/A 3/13/20 3/13/20 Spring Break Friday

N/A 3/15/20 3/15/20 Spring Break Sunday

N/A 3/19/20 3/19/20 Spring Break Thursday 

N/A 3/20/20 3/20/20 Spring Break Friday

N/A 3/22/20 3/22/20 Spring Break Sunday

N/A 3/29/20 3/29/20 Spring Break Sunday

N/A 4/8/20 4/8/20 Wednesday before Easter Sunday 

4/9/20 4/9/20 4/9/20 Thursday before Easter Sunday

N/A 4/12/20 4/12/20 Easter Sunday*

N/A 4/13/20 4/13/20 Monday after Easter Sunday

N/A N/A 5/21/20 Thursday before Memorial Day

N/A N/A 5/22/20 Friday before Memorial Day

N/A 7/1/20 7/1/20 Wednesday before Fourth of July 

N/A 7/2/20 7/2/20 Thursday before Fourth of July 

N/A 7/5/20 7/5/20 Sunday after Fourth of July

N/A N/A 7/6/20 Monday after Fourth of July

N/A N/A 10/8/20 Thursday before Columbus Day

N/A N/A 10/9/20 Friday before Columbus Day

N/A N/A 10/11/20 Sunday before Columbus Day

N/A N/A 10/12/20 Columbus Day

N/A N/A 11/19/20 Thursday before Thanksgiving

N/A N/A 11/20/20 Friday before Thanksgiving

N/A 11/24/20 11/24/20 Tuesday before Thanksgiving

N/A 11/25/20 11/25/20 Wednesday before Thanksgiving

N/A 11/28/20 11/28/20 Saturday after Thanksgiving

11/29/20 11/29/20 11/29/20 Sunday after Thanksgiving

N/A N/A 11/30/20 Monday after Thanksgiving

N/A 12/18/20 12/18/20 Friday before Christmas

12/19/20 12/19/20 12/19/20 Saturday before Christmas

12/26/20 12/26/20 12/26/20 Saturday after Christmas

12/27/20 12/27/20 12/27/20 Sunday after Christmas

N/A N/A 12/28/20 Monday after Christmas 
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Guaranteed availability, even on the busiest travel days of the year

For the designated Peak Period Days when demand on the NetJets fleet is 
the greatest, aircraft availability is guaranteed, but you need to provide more 
advance notice. For new bookings or changes to existing flight plans, the 
required notice is 48 hours for NetJets Owners and 120 hours for jet card 
Owners. Even with advance notice, we may request that you accelerate or delay 
your departure time by up to three hours, depending on flight demand. 

PEAK PERIOD DAY RULES FOR NETJETS OWNERS
–	� Advance notice of 48 hours is required for new bookings or  

changes to existing flight plans for flights on Peak Period Days

–	� NetJets Owners of 25-hour shares may be subject to the same  
Peak Period Days and the same Peak Period Day restrictions as  
jet card Owners

PEAK PERIOD DAY RULES FOR JET CARD OWNERS 

–	� Advance notice of 120 hours is required for new bookings or  
changes to existing flight plans for flights on Peak Period Days

–	 A mission-capable aircraft may be provided

–	 Travel on Peak Period Days is not available for:

	 •	� Owners with negative hours or expired cards, or Owners of  
12.5-hour cards

	 •	 Flights after the initial 12-month term

	 •	� Flights on large cabin aircraft with the Marquis Jet® Combo Card  
unless the combo card is for two large cabin aircraft

–	�� Except for Gulfstream 450 NetJets Marquis Card™, jet card holders are 
not eligible for Ferry Waiver Zone II, III, IV, or V of the NetJets Ferry Waiver 
Program on Peak Period Days on departures before 9 a.m. the day after  
a Peak Period Day

–	� �Downgrades are not guaranteed for flights on Peak Period Days, but NetJets 
always endeavors and is regularly able to meet requests for downgrades on 
Peak Period Days

ADDITIONAL RULE FOR NETJETS ELITE CARD OWNERS
–	� Flights on as many as 45 published NetJets Elite Card® Peak Period Days  

are subject to a 25% premium (flight time is multiplied by 1.25, and the 
resulting number is the number of hours deducted from the card)

FOR MORE INFORMATION, CONTACT YOUR NETJETS 
SALES EXECUTIVE OR CALL 877-NETJETS (877-638-5387).

*Peak Period Day restrictions will not be applied for flights into and out of Augusta, Georgia, for the Masters because of congestion at the airport and the complexity of reserving space for aircraft.

NetJets Inc. is a Berkshire Hathaway company. 
All aircraft offered by NetJets® in the United States for shared sale, lease, or use under the Marquis Jet Card® and other jet card programs are managed and operated by NetJets Aviation, Inc. Executive Jet 
Management, Inc. provides aircraft management services for customers who have their own aircraft, as well as charter air transportation services using select aircraft from its managed fleet. Both of these U.S. 
operating companies are wholly owned subsidiaries of NetJets Inc. The NetJets Europe Program is a joint venture between NetJets Inc. and its partners in Europe. NetJets®, Executive Jet Management®, Marquis 
Jet Card®, and IntelliJet® are registered service marks.

©2021 NetJets IP, LLC. All rights reserved.
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ELITE CARD 
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1/2/21 1/2/21 1/2/21 New Year’s Return Travel Day

1/3/21 1/3/21 1/3/21 New Year’s Return Travel Day

N/A N/A 1/4/21 New Year’s Eve Secondary Travel Day

N/A N/A 1/14/21 Thursday before Martin Luther King Jr. Day

N/A N/A 1/15/21 Friday before Martin Luther King Jr. Day

N/A 1/18/21 1/18/21 Martin Luther King Jr. Day

N/A N/A 2/10/21 Wednesday before Presidents Day

2/11/21 2/11/21 2/11/21 Thursday before Presidents Day

2/12/21 2/12/21 2/12/21 Friday before Presidents Day

2/15/21 2/15/21 2/15/21 Presidents Day

N/A 2/16/21 2/16/21 Tuesday after Presidents Day

N/A 3/4/21 3/4/21 Early Thursday in March

N/A 3/5/21 3/5/21 Early Friday in March

N/A N/A 3/7/21 Early Sunday in March

N/A 3/11/21 3/11/21 Second Thursday in March

N/A 3/12/21 3/12/21 Second Friday in March

N/A N/A 3/14/21 Second Sunday in March

N/A 3/18/21 3/18/21 Third Thursday in March

N/A 3/19/21 3/19/21 Third Friday in March

N/A 3/21/21 3/21/21 Third Sunday in March

N/A 3/28/21 3/28/21 Late Sunday in March 

N/A N/A 3/31/21 Wednesday before Good Friday

4/1/21 4/1/21 4/1/21 Thursday before Good Friday

N/A 4/4/21 4/4/21 Easter Sunday*

N/A 4/5/21 4/5/21 Easter Monday

N/A N/A 5/27/21 Thursday before Memorial Day

N/A N/A 5/28/21 Friday before Memorial Day

N/A 7/5/21 7/5/21 Independence Day Return Travel Day

N/A 9/6/21 9/6/21 Labor Day

N/A N/A 10/7/21 Thursday before Columbus Day

N/A N/A 10/8/21 Friday before Columbus Day

N/A 10/10/21 10/10/21 Sunday before Columbus Day

N/A 10/11/21 10/11/21 Columbus Day

N/A N/A 11/18/21 Thursday before Thanksgiving

N/A N/A 11/19/21 Friday before Thanksgiving

N/A 11/23/21 11/23/21 Tuesday before Thanksgiving

N/A 11/24/21 11/24/21 Wednesday before Thanksgiving

N/A 11/27/21 11/27/21 Saturday after Thanksgiving

11/28/21 11/28/21 11/28/21 Sunday after Thanksgiving

N/A N/A 11/29/21 Monday after Thanksgiving

N/A 12/17/21 12/17/21 Friday Weekend before Christmas

12/18/21 12/18/21 12/18/21 Saturday Weekend before Christmas

12/26/21 12/26/21 12/26/21 Day after Christmas

12/27/21 12/27/21 12/27/21 Monday after Christmas

N/A N/A 12/28/21 Weekday after Christmas travel


